Univers Roman
8 pt
60% Blk
Series “4F”
Low, medium and high capacity submersible pumps for home, farm,
industry and many other domestic and commercial applications
• Stainless steel or cast iron suction and discharge housings
• Stainless steel pump shell

Flint & Walling, Inc. • 95 N Oak St. • Kendallville, IN 46755 • 800-345-9422 • www.FlintandWalling.com
© Flint & Walling. All rights reserved. 3
Model Number Code
DOE Compliance
4F35 3.072” 0.89
4F55 3.075” 0.93
4F85 3.070” 0.99
PUMP
MODEL
Impeller
Dia. P.E.I.CL
    4 F 10 A 05 - 30 1
4-inch minimum well diameter
Series
GPM
Material Construction
 S - SS Castings, SS Shell
 A - Cast Iron Castings, SS Shell
 P - Thermoplastic Housing, SS Shell
Motor HP Size
5 thru 85 GPM
1/2 - 2 HP Single phase pump and motor assembly includes pump/motor unit with motor leads.
Order control box for 3-wire units separately.
On 2 - 7-1/2 HP and all 3 phase units, order pump, motor and control box separately. Magnetic starters must be
purchased locally. Lead wire assembly included with motor.
On 35, 55 & 85 GPM units order pump, motor and control box separately. Magnetic starters must be purchased locally.
Lead wire assembly included with motor.
1/2 thru 2 HP, 1 PH pumps feature Flint & Walling motors.
Lead Type
  1 – 3-wire
  5 – 2-wire
Motor Voltage and Phase
  00 – 115 V  1 Ph
  30 – 230 V  1 Ph
21 A K - 01 - 001
Calendar Year
Month
(A = Jan, etc.
Letter “I” is not used)
Manufacturing
Facility
Sequence of Motor
Day of Month
F&W Date Code Explanation
Flint & Walling, Inc. • 95 N Oak St. • Kendallville, IN 46755 • 800-345-9422 • www.FlintandWalling.com
© Flint & Walling. All rights reserved. 4
MODEL SPECIFICATIONS
Pump End
Model
Number
Motor Required
Number of
Stages
Max.
Head Ft.
Max. Head
PSI
Flow
Range
GPM*
Overall Pump
LengthHP
Thrust
Rating
4F05S20 2 1500# 42 1108 480 2-9 43.7
4F05S30 3 900# 60 1593 690 2-9 57.8
4F07S30 3 900# 42 1293 560 2-13 43.7
4F10S50 5 1500# 52 1605 695 3-15 56.7
4F19S75 7-1/2 1500# 46 1420 615 6-26 55.4
4F27S75 7-1/2 1500# 42 1282 555 10-34 53.2
For motor lengths, call 1-800-742-5044.
*Refer to motor manufacturer’s handbook for proper flow rates to cool motor based on well size.